European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Kuwait Arabian Horse Breeders Show H
(KAHBS) (C National)

ECAHO

Arabian Horse Center,

Kuwait

20 Nov 2025, Junior Colts A

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: DM AZIZ 90.6

Colour: grey
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

2nd Name: QASWARAH 89.7
AL JAWAD
Colour: grey
Owner: TN
ARABIANS

3rd Name: SULTAN 89.7
ALKHAIL
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Ali Stud

4th Name: OSM SHAHR 88.9
Colour: bay
Owner: OSM STUD




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ASAYEL
QAISAR

Colour: grey

Owner: Asayel Stud

Name: RASLAN
BARADA

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED S
MOHAMED SAKRAN

Name: NADER
ALQEMAM
Colour: grey
Owner: DASHTI

Name: SQ EAZM
Colour: grey
Owner: HMD
ARABIANS

Name: RAZI AL
KHASHAB
Colour: bay
Owner: Fahad
Aljasmi

88.5

88.1

88.1

88.1

88.1




10th

11th

12th

13th

Name: EZZ
ALBAAHER
Colour: grey
Owner: Al baaher
stud

Name: SHRAR AL
SAMRA

Colour: black
Owner: AL SAMRA
STUD

Name: EID BANAT
AL REEH

Colour: grey

Owner: TAREQ
RASHED SALAMAH

Name: BURKAN
ALWALLAN
Colour: grey

Owner: Abdullah Ail

Abdullah Alajmi

Name: RAKAN AL
ADWAN

Colour: grey
Owner: YOUSEF
MOHAMMAD
ALBUHAIRI

Name: MH DAAMIS
Colour: black
Owner: AL SAMRA
STUD

87.8

87.8

87.6

87.3

TYPE 18.5

18

m 18 19 185 185 185 18 19
175 17 175 17 175 175 17.5
15 145 145 15 14 14 155
185 185 185 18 185 18 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



0 Name: IBN No detailed scorecard available
ALRASHEEM AE
Colour: grey
Owner: AL
YAMAMAH STUD

Judges

M.A. @ Majed Abdullah Al-Mehyawi, SA

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
M.A. = Mousa Abullatif Al Mansour, KW

W.O0. — William Oppen, AR

W.S. = Weronika Sosnowska, PL

T.H. = Tarek Khaled Hamza, EG
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